

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc. Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 675/2026

Shabbir Son Of Mumtaz Khan

-----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Naresh Kumar Gupta, Dy.GA Mr. V.R.Bajwa, Sr. Adv. Mr. Amar Kumar

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

06/05/2026

List the matter again on 13.05.2026, as prayed by learned
counsel for the applicant.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Anu /21